LXPUN00115-160019808 13-10-2022 Flat No. 201, 2Nd Floor| Reserve Price: Rs.9,50,000/- 
Branch: Pune2 For Rs: 11,60,048/- |Rohan Heritage, Sr. No. 33, (Nine Lakh Fifty Thousand 
Borrower: Sachin Vasant Shinde (Rupees Eleven Lac  |Hissa No. 1A/1/13,Ambegaon Only) 

EMD: Rs. 95,000/-(Ninety Five 
Thousand  Only) 

Co-Borrower: Rajesh Vasant 
Shinde 

Sixty Thousand Forty [Kh. , Haveli Nr Hanuman 
Eight Only) Nagar,Pune Pune 411046 

Maharashtra India 

18-01-2019 For Rs: Flat No-417,4Th  Floor,S| Reserve Price: Rs.8,10,000/- 

16,42,088/- (Rupees |No-43/1, Sai Samrth Nagari|(Eight Lakh Ten Thousand Only)

[...]

Balu Narayan Shelar 

LAN: LXPUN00316-170049151 
Branch: Pune 
Borrower: Amol Chandrakant 

24-05-2019 For Rs:  |Plot No 17 Gat No 1025 
11,72,697/- (Rupees |Ashtapur Near Ganesh 

Eleven Lac Seventy Two | Temple Tal- Haveli Pune 

Reserve Price: Rs.1,80,000/- 

(One Lakh Eighty Thousand 
Only) 

Chaudhari Thousand Six Hundred |411028 Maharashtra India EMD: Rs. 18,000/ (Eighteen 
Co-Borrower: Chandrakant Ranu Ninety Seven Only) Thousand Only) 
Chaudhari 

LAN: LXPUN00417-180057277 
Branch: Pune2 

15-11-2019 For Rs: 
10,17,951/- (Rupees